Eastport
Liquors

Liquor Sale List

SMIRNOFF VODKA (INCLUDING FLAVORS)
STOLICHNAYA VODKA (INCLUDING FLAVORS)
ABSOLUT VODKA (INCLUDING FLAVORS)
GREY GOOSE VODKA

BEEFEATER GIN

BACARDI SILVER/GOLD/SELECT RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

MOUNT GAY RUM

JIM BEAM BOURBON

MAKER’S MARK BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY/FIRE/HONEY
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL SCOTCH

JOSE CUERVO GOLD/SILVER TEQUILA

$16.99
$22.99
$26.99
$23.49
$28.49
$18.99
$21.99
$33.99
$26.99
$20.49
$37.99
$27.99

$30.49

SALE ITEMS FROM 04/02/24--05/01/24
* NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. LIMITED TO IN-STOCK ITEMS.
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES

Eastport Shopping Center | 1007 Bay Ridge Avenue, Annapolis, MD 21403

eastportliquors.com | 410.263.4747
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