

Liquor Sale List

SMIRNOFF VODKA (INCLUDING FLAVORS)	\$16.99	1.75 L
STOLICHNAYA VODKA (INCLUDING FLAVORS)	\$22.99	1.75 L
ABSOLUT VODKA (INCLUDING FLAVORS)	\$26.99	1.75 L
GREY GOOSE VODKA	\$23.49	750 ML
BEEFEATER GIN	\$28.49	1.75 L
BACARDI SILVER/GOLD/SELECT RUM	\$18.99	1.75 L
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM	\$21.99	1.75 L
MOUNT GAY RUM	\$33.99	1.75 L
JIM BEAM BOURBON	\$26.99	1.75 L
MAKER'S MARK BOURBON	\$20.49	750 ML
JACK DANIEL'S WHISKEY/FIRE/HONEY	\$37.99	1.75 L
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL SCOTCH	\$27.99	1.75 L
JOSE CUERVO GOLD/SILVER TEQUILA	\$30.49	1.75 L

* NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. LIMITED TO IN-STOCK ITEMS.

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES